Precinct
25DR01
DRP901
HER902
HER903
KRN901
MUR018
MUR053
RIV035
SAN066
SAN068
SANO079
SAN081
SAN084
SAN901
SAN902
SAN903
SAN904
SAN905
SAN906
SAN907
SAN908
SAN909
SAN910
WJD075
WJD076
WJD078
WJD082
WJD901
WJD902
WJD904
WJD905
WJD906
WJD907
WJD908
WJD909
WJD910
WVC901
WVC902
WVC904

Status

Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported
Not Reported

Active Voters Returned Ballots
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