Precinct	Status	Active Voters	Returned Ballots
25DR01	Not Reported	0	0
DRP901	Not Reported	0	0
HER902	Not Reported	0	0
HER903	Not Reported	0	0
KRN901	Not Reported	0	0
MUR018	Not Reported	1	0
MUR053	Not Reported	4	0
RIV035	Not Reported	5	0
SAN066	Not Reported	5	0
SAN068	Not Reported	4	0
SAN079	Not Reported	1	0
SAN081	Not Reported	4	0
SAN084	Not Reported	0	0
SAN901	Not Reported	0	0
SAN902	Not Reported	0	0
SAN903	Not Reported	0	0
SAN904	Not Reported	0	0
SAN905	Not Reported	0	0
SAN906	Not Reported	0	0
SAN907	Not Reported	0	0
SAN908	Not Reported	0	0
SAN909	Not Reported	0	0
SAN910	Not Reported	0	0
WJD075	Not Reported	22	0
WJD076	Not Reported	0	0
WJD078	Not Reported	4	0
WJD082	Not Reported	0	0
WJD901	Not Reported	0	0
WJD902	Not Reported	0	0
WJD904	Not Reported	0	0
WJD905	Not Reported	0	0
WJD906	Not Reported	0	0
WJD907	Not Reported	0	0
WJD908	Not Reported	0	0
WJD909	Not Reported	0	0
WJD910	Not Reported	0	0
WVC901	Not Reported	3	0
WVC902	Not Reported	0	0
WVC904	Not Reported	0	0